
Bezirksmeisterschaft Süd 2017

Östringen, 14.01.2017

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Liam Rashid KSV Wiesental
SS 8:0

52
3:00

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  8 2

2 Paul Stork KSV Kirrlach
1:00

01 Fr
0:58

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Alexander Roor KSV Berghausen
Fr

SS 6:0

51
SS 10:0

52
 2  10  2  0  16 1
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